DA Number

MVR-2018-00404
MVR-2018-00414
MVR-2018-00488
MVR-2018-00373
MVR-2018-00412
MVR-2018-00532
MVR-2018-00486
MVR-2018-00400
MVR-2018-00430
MVR-2018-00440
MVR-2018-00441
MVR-2018-00445
MVR-2018-00480
MVR-2018-00489
MVR-2018-00446
MVR-2017-01393
MVR-2018-00447
MVR-2018-00345
MVR-2018-00431

MVR-2018-00433.

MVR-2018-00434
MVR-2018-00436
MVR-2018-00444
MVR-2018-00525
MVR-2017-01216
MVR-2018-00459
MVR-2018-00464
MVR-2018-00448
MVR-2018-00449
MVR-2018-00479
MVR-2018-00493
MVR-2018-00516
MVR-2018-00539
MVR-2018-00296

Action
Type
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
RGP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
SP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
LOP

Project Name
Roger Bigler
Dave Mitchell
Wayne Halstad

Ramler Custom Homes/Denise Kimler Trust

Bret Kivell

Debra and Thomas Paris

Heartland Divide Wind Project, LLC
Henry County, lowa

Floyd County, lowa

Ida County, lowa

Cerro Gordo County, lowa

Bremer County, lowa

Jeff Pudenz

Dubuque County Conservation Board
Dubuque County Conservation Board
County Materials Corporation
Andrew Friedges

Central lowa Power Cooperative
Solar Provider Group

Solar Provider Group

Mazon Solar

Kankakee Solar, LLC

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Buoys Bar and Grill LLC

RiverStone Group, Inc.

Sac County Conservation Board
Dorothy Schmauss

Jerome Riniker

Neil Rodell

Monroe County Conservation Board
Adam Dohrn

Rock Creek State Park

Greenwood Lake Subdivision

Eric and Kathryn Luett

May 2018

County
Winneshiek County
Winneshiek County
Winneshiek County
Clayton County
Clayton County
Clayton County
Guthrie County
Henry County
Floyd County

Ida County

Cerro Gordo County
Bremer County
Greene County
Dubuque County
Dubuque County
LaSalle County
Howard County
Louisa County
Kankakee County
Kankakee County
Grundy County
Kankakee County
Fremont County
Buena Vista County
Rock Island County
Sac County
Howard County
Dubuque County
Rock Island County
Monroe County
Butler County
Jasper County
Champaign County
Scott County

Permit Report for Web Posting

State End Date Closure Method

1A
1A

1A

1-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

1-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

1-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

1-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

1-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
1-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
1-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
2-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
3-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
3-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land
7-May-18 Issued Without Special Conditions

Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD

P
~—_ ~— — — — —

Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD
Requires AJD

P
—_ ~— — — — —



DA Number

MVR-2018-00306
MVR-2018-00394
MVR-2018-00500
MVR-2018-00538
MVR-2018-00550
MVR-2018-00307
MVR-2018-00308
MVR-2018-00473
MVR-2018-00491
MVR-2018-00314
MVR-2018-00485
MVR-2018-00514
MVR-2018-00515
MVR-2018-00505
MVR-2018-00135
MVR-2018-00505
MVR-2018-00507
MVR-2018-00509
MVR-2018-00505
MVR-2017-00332
MVR-2018-00477
MVR-2018-00508
MVR-2018-00537
MVR-2018-00484
MVR-2016-00469
MVR-2016-00469
MVR-2018-00540
MVR-2018-00542
MVR-2018-00541
MVR-2017-00789
MVR-2018-00091
MVR-2018-00553
MVR-2018-00571
MVR-2018-00235

Action
Type
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Permit Report for Web Posting

Project Name

Bureau County, lllinois

Village of Gulfport

Cedar County, lowa

Illinois DOT

HLC, LLC.

Bureau County, lllinois

Bureau County, lllinois

Woodbury County, lowa

Humboldt County, lowa

Ralls County, Missouri

Merlin Bartz

Don Klinger

Ricklefs Excavating

Ryan Raleigh

Martin Marietta Materials Inc.
Ryan Raleigh

Cordova, lllinois

Mercer County, lllinois

Ryan Raleigh

City of West Des Moines, lowa
Clarke County, lowa

Lake Holiday Property Owner Assn
Yorkville, Illinois

River Products Company

Des Moines Wastewater Reclamation Authority
Des Moines Wastewater Reclamation Authority
City of Ankeny, lowa

Fremont County, lowa

Wayne County, lowa

City of Des Moines, lowa

City of Des Moines

City of Ankeny, lowa

Dickinson County, lowa

Hardin County Conservation Board

May 2018

County

Bureau County
Henderson County
Cedar County
LaSalle County
Johnson County
Bureau County
Bureau County
Woodbury County
Humboldt County
Ralls County
Worth County
Delaware County
Linn County
Macon County
Linn County
Macon County
Rock Island County
Mercer County
Macon County
Madison County
Clarke County
LaSalle County
Kendall County
Washington County
Polk County

Polk County

Polk County
Fremont County
Wayne County
Polk County

Polk County

Polk County
Dickinson County
Hardin County

State End Date Closure Method

IL
IL
1A
IL
1A
IL
IL

7-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
7-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
7-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions

7-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)

8-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
8-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
8-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
8-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
9-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

9-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)

10-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
10-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
11-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
11-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

14-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
14-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
14-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

15-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
15-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
15-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
15-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2018-00241
MVR-2018-00427
MVR-2018-00469
MVR-2018-00583
MVR-2018-00427
MVR-2017-00514
MVR-2018-00452
MVR-2018-00519
MVR-2018-00478
MVR-2018-00492
MVR-2018-00518
MVR-2016-01293
MVR-2018-00155
MVR-2018-00366
MVR-2018-00460
MVR-2018-00526
MVR-2018-00520
MVR-2018-00427
MVR-2017-01082
MVR-2018-00543
MVR-2011-01270
MVR-2018-00534
MVR-2018-00612
MVR-2018-00614
MVR-2015-00447
MVR-2018-00309
MVR-2018-00310
MVR-2018-00311
MVR-2018-00312
MVR-2018-00313
MVR-2018-00546
MVR-2018-00587
MVR-2018-00590
MVR-2017-00403

Action
Type
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
SP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP

Project Name

Dickinson County Trials Board
Sterling, lllinois

Lloyd Houdek

Illinois DOT

Sterling, lllinois

UA Brand

U. S. Army Corps of Engineers
Dennis Gibson

lowa Department of Natural Resources
Bur Oak Land Trust

Jon Uitermark

Andersen Development LLC.
Sterling, lllinois

lowa Development Group, Inc.
City of Ames, lowa

Dallas County Conservation Board
Continental Carbonic

Sterling, lllinois

City of Sioux City, lowa

Dubuque County, lowa

Christian County Highway Department
B rent Scharn

Dubuque County, lowa

Craig Davis/Dubuque County, lowa
Quad City International Airport
Bureau County, lllinois

Burea County, lllinois

Bureau County, lllinois

Burea County, lllinois

Bureau County, lllinois

Jesse Allen

Wesley Nolt

Shawn Toomsen

Cleveringa Excavating

Permit Report for Web Posting

May 2018

County
Dickinson County
Whiteside County
Howard County
Christian County
Whiteside County
Jasper County
Polk County

Polk County
Fremont County
Johnson County
Marion County
Johnson County
Whiteside County
Johnson County
Story County
Dallas County
Crawford County
Whiteside County
Woodbury County
Dubuque County
Christian County
Sac County
Dubuque County
Dubuque County
Rock Island County
Bureau County
Bureau County
Bureau County
Bureau County
Bureau County
Johnson County
Floyd County
Hardin County
Sioux County

State End Date Closure Method

IA
IL
IA
IL
IL

16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
17-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
17-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

17-May-18 Activity Exempt

17-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)

18-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
18-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
18-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
18-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

18-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

21-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
21-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
21-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
22-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
23-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions



DA Number

MVR-2018-00367
MVR-2018-00589
MVR-2018-00574
MVR-2017-00289
MVR-2017-00289
MVR-2018-00560
MVR-2018-00563
MVR-2018-00602
MVR-2017-00334
MVR-2018-00379
MVR-2018-00463
MVR-2018-00564
MVR-2018-00565
MVR-2018-00566
MVR-2018-00570
MVR-2018-00577
MVR-2018-00585
MVR-2018-00544
MVR-2018-00575
MVR-2018-00071
MVR-2018-00378
MVR-2018-00255
MVR-2018-00322
MVR-2018-00558
MVR-2018-00603
MVR-2018-00604
MVR-2018-00495
MVR-2018-00576

Action
Type
NPR
NPR
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
RGP
NPR
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR
NPR
NPR
NPR
LOP
LOP
RGP
NWP
NWP
NWP
NPR

Project Name

David Crees

Quarry Lodge, Inc.

lowa Department of Natual Resources
Dynegy Operating Co.

Dynegy Operating Co.
Candian Pacific Railroad
Jackson County, lowa

Kevin Carder

City of West Des Moines, lowa
Boone County, lowa

City of Arlington, lowa

City of Davenport, lowa
Shelby County, lowa

Ringgold County, lowa
Michael Rother/Rich Anderson
City of Des Moines, lowa
Monona County, lowa

Aureon Technology

Tim Harbaugh

City of Brandon, lowa
Hershberger Ol

Dana Good

Ryan and Stacy Kinkaid
Reggie Randolph - RP23
Frank Lamer

City of Montrose, lowa

City of lowa City, lowa

John Grimes

May 2018

County

Tama County
Fayette County
Lucas County
Peoria County
Peoria County
Clinton County
Jackson County
Adams County
Madison County
Boone County
Fayette County
Scott County
Shelby County
Ringgold County
Cerro Gordo County
Polk County
Monona County
Clayton County
Buchanan County
Washington County
Scott County
Clinton County
Carroll County
Dickinson County
Lee County
Johnson County
Fayette County

Permit Report for Web Posting

IA
IA
IA
IL
IL

State End Date Closure Method

23-May-18 Activity Exempt

23-May-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
23-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
24-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions

24-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions

24-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

24-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

24-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions

25-May-18 Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

29-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

29-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
30-May-18 Activity Not Regulated

30-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
31-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions

31-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions

31-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions

31-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

31-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

31-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions

31-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
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