	Action				
DA Number	Туре	Project Name	County	State	End Date Closure Method
MVR-2018-00404	NWP	Roger Bigler	Winneshiek County	IA	1-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00414	NWP	Dave Mitchell	Winneshiek County	IA	1-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00488	NWP	Wayne Halstad	Winneshiek County	IA	1-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00373	NPR	Ramler Custom Homes/Denise Kimler Trust	Clayton County	IA	1-May-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00412	NPR	Bret Kivell	Clayton County	IA	1-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00532	NPR	Debra and Thomas Paris	Clayton County	IA	1-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00486	NPR	Heartland Divide Wind Project, LLC	Guthrie County	IA	1-May-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00400	NWP	Henry County, Iowa	Henry County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00430	NWP	Floyd County, Iowa	Floyd County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00440	NWP	Ida County, Iowa	Ida County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00441	NWP	Cerro Gordo County, Iowa	Cerro Gordo County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00445	NWP	Bremer County, Iowa	Bremer County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00480	NWP	Jeff Pudenz	Greene County	IA	2-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00489	NWP	Dubuque County Conservation Board	Dubuque County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00446	NWP	Dubuque County Conservation Board	Dubuque County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-01393	SP	County Materials Corporation	LaSalle County	IL	2-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00447	RGP	Andrew Friedges	Howard County	IA	2-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00345	NPR	Central Iowa Power Cooperative	Louisa County	IA	2-May-18 Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00431	NPR	Solar Provider Group	Kankakee County	IL	2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00433.	NPR	Solar Provider Group	Kankakee County	IL	2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00434	NPR	Mazon Solar	Grundy County	IL	2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00436	NPR	Kankakee Solar, LLC	Kankakee County	IL	2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00444	NPR	Iowa Department of Natural Resources	Fremont County	IA	2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00525	NPR	Buoys Bar and Grill LLC	Buena Vista County	IA	2-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2017-01216	SP	RiverStone Group, Inc.	Rock Island County	IL	3-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00459	NWP	Sac County Conservation Board	Sac County	IA	3-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00464	NWP	Dorothy Schmauss	Howard County	IA	3-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00448	NPR	Jerome Riniker	Dubuque County	IA	3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00449	NPR	Neil Rodell	Rock Island County	IL	3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00479	NPR	Monroe County Conservation Board	Monroe County	IA	3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00493	NPR	Adam Dohrn	Butler County	IA	3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00516	NPR	Rock Creek State Park	Jasper County	IA	3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00539	NPR	Greenwood Lake Subdivision	Champaign County	IL	3-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00296	LOP	Eric and Kathryn Luett	Scott County	IA	7-May-18 Issued Without Special Conditions

	Action					
DA Number	Туре	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2018-00306	NWP	Bureau County, Illinois	Bureau County	IL	7-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00394	NWP	Village of Gulfport	Henderson County	IL	7-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00500	NWP	Cedar County, Iowa	Cedar County	IA	7-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00538	NWP	Illinois DOT	LaSalle County	IL	7-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00550	NPR	HLC, LLC.	Johnson County	IA	7-May-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00307	NWP	Bureau County, Illinois	Bureau County	IL	8-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00308	NWP	Bureau County, Illinois	Bureau County	IL	8-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00473	NWP	Woodbury County, Iowa	Woodbury County	IA	8-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00491	NWP	Humboldt County, Iowa	Humboldt County	IA	8-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00314	NWP	Ralls County, Missouri	Ralls County	MO	9-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00485	NWP	Merlin Bartz	Worth County	IA	9-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00514	NWP	Don Klinger	Delaware County	IA	9-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00515	NWP	Ricklefs Excavating	Linn County	IA	9-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00505	NWP	Ryan Raleigh	Macon County	IL	9-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00135	NPR	Martin Marietta Materials Inc.	Linn County	IA	9-May-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00505	NWP	Ryan Raleigh	Macon County	IL	10-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00507	NWP	Cordova, Illinois	Rock Island County	IL	10-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00509	NWP	Mercer County, Illinois	Mercer County	IL	10-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00505	NWP	Ryan Raleigh	Macon County	IL	10-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00332	SP	City of West Des Moines, Iowa	Madison County	IA	11-May-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00477	NWP	Clarke County, Iowa	Clarke County	IA	11-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00508	NWP	Lake Holiday Property Owner Assn	LaSalle County	IL	11-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00537	RGP	Yorkville, Illinois	Kendall County	IL	11-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00484	NPR	River Products Company	Washington County	IA	11-May-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2016-00469	NWP	Des Moines Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Polk County	IA	14-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2016-00469	NWP	Des Moines Wastewater Reclamation Authority	Polk County	IA	14-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00540	NWP	City of Ankeny, Iowa	Polk County	IA	14-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00542	NWP	Fremont County, Iowa	Fremont County	IA	14-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00541	NPR	Wayne County, Iowa	Wayne County	IA	14-May-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2017-00789	NWP	City of Des Moines, Iowa	Polk County	IA	15-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00091	NWP	City of Des Moines	Polk County	IA	15-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00553	NWP	City of Ankeny, Iowa	Polk County	IA	15-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00571	NWP	Dickinson County, Iowa	Dickinson County	IA	15-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00235	NWP	Hardin County Conservation Board	Hardin County	IA	16-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions

DA Number Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method	
MVR-2018-00241 NWP Dickinson County Trials Board Dickinson County IA 16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00427 NWP Sterling, Illinois Whiteside County IL 16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00469 NWP Lloyd Houdek Howard County IA 16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00583 NWP Illinois DOT Christian County IL 16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00427 NWP Sterling, Illinois Whiteside County IL 16-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-00514 NWP UA Brand Jasper County IA 17-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00452 NWP U. S. Army Corps of Engineers Polk County IA 17-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00519 NWP Dennis Gibson Polk County IA 17-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00478 NPR Iowa Department of Natural Resources Fremont County IA 17-May-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2018-00492 NPR Bur Oak Land Trust Johnson County IA 17-May-18 Activity Exempt	
MVR-2018-00518 NPR Jon Uitermark Marion County IA 17-May-18 Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land	(Requires AJD)
MVR-2016-01293 SP Andersen Development LLC. Johnson County IA 18-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00155 NWP Sterling, Illinois Whiteside County IL 18-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00366 NWP Iowa Development Group, Inc. Johnson County IA 18-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00460 NWP City of Ames, Iowa Story County IA 18-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00526 NWP Dallas County Conservation Board Dallas County IA 18-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00520 NPR Continental Carbonic Crawford County IA 18-May-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2018-00427 NPR Sterling, Illinois Whiteside County IL 18-May-18 Activity Not Regulated	
MVR-2017-01082 NWP City of Sioux City, Iowa Woodbury County IA 21-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00543 NWP Dubuque County, Iowa Dubuque County IA 21-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2011-01270 NWP Christian County Highway Department Christian County IL 21-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00534 NWP B rent Scharn Sac County IA 22-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00612 NWP Dubuque County, Iowa Dubuque County IA 22-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00614 NWP Craig Davis/Dubuque County, Iowa Dubuque County IA 22-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2015-00447 SP Quad City International Airport Rock Island County IL 23-May-18 Issued With Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00309 NWP Bureau County, Illinois Bureau County IL 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00310 NWP Burea County, Illinois Bureau County IL 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00311 NWP Bureau County, Illinois Bureau County IL 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00312 NWP Burea County, Illinois Bureau County IL 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00313 NWP Bureau County, Illinois Bureau County IL 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00546 NWP Jesse Allen Johnson County IA 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00587 NWP Wesley Nolt Floyd County IA 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2018-00590 NWP Shawn Toomsen Hardin County IA 23-May-18 Verified Without Special Conditions	
MVR-2017-00403 NWP Cleveringa Excavating Sioux County IA 23-May-18 Verified With Special Conditions	

	Action					
DA Number	Туре	Project Name	County	State	End Date	Closure Method
MVR-2018-00367	NPR	David Crees	Tama County	IA	23-May-18	Activity Exempt
MVR-2018-00589	NPR	Quarry Lodge, Inc.	Fayette County	IA	23-May-18	Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00574	NPR	Iowa Department of Natual Resources	Lucas County	IA	23-May-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2017-00289	NWP	Dynegy Operating Co.	Peoria County	IL	24-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00289	NWP	Dynegy Operating Co.	Peoria County	IL	24-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00560	NWP	Candian Pacific Railroad	Clinton County	IA	24-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00563	NWP	Jackson County, Iowa	Jackson County	IA	24-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00602	RGP	Kevin Carder	Adams County	IL	24-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2017-00334	NPR	City of West Des Moines, Iowa	Madison County	IA	25-May-18	Activity Occurs in Waters that are not WOTUS (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00379	NWP	Boone County, Iowa	Boone County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00463	NWP	City of Arlington, Iowa	Fayette County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00564	NWP	City of Davenport, Iowa	Scott County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00565	NWP	Shelby County, Iowa	Shelby County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00566	NWP	Ringgold County, Iowa	Ringgold County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00570	NWP	Michael Rother/Rich Anderson	Cerro Gordo County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00577	NWP	City of Des Moines, Iowa	Polk County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00585	NWP	Monona County, Iowa	Monona County	IA	29-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00544	NPR	Aureon Technology	-	-	29-May-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00575	NPR	Tim Harbaugh	Clayton County	IA	29-May-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00071	NPR	City of Brandon, Iowa	Buchanan County	IA	30-May-18	Activity Not Regulated
MVR-2018-00378	NPR	Hershberger Oil	Washington County	IA	30-May-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)
MVR-2018-00255	LOP	Dana Good	Scott County	IA	31-May-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00322	LOP	Ryan and Stacy Kinkaid	Clinton County	IA	31-May-18	Issued With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00558	RGP	Reggie Randolph - RP23	Carroll County	IL	31-May-18	Verified With Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00603	NWP	Frank Lamer	Dickinson County	IA	31-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00604	NWP	City of Montrose, Iowa	Lee County	IA	31-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00495	NWP	City of Iowa City, Iowa	Johnson County	IA	31-May-18	Verified Without Special Conditions
MVR-2018-00576	NPR	John Grimes	Fayette County	IA	31-May-18	Activity Occurs Entirely on Dry Land (Requires AJD)